addiana

5444 ADA MXD TRIP OPEN Tournament classification

Position Name

1 OX-CarliBarlowBilger

2 OX- NewsomeHollDeVit

3 OX-TaylorYoderHall

4 OX-RinerStaceyGrimal

5 OX- HallerTunx2

5 OX- HammackQuickBail

7 OE-BeaversDyeModlin

7 OX-Pitt: WarwickCross

9 BYE

9 OX- ClemonsWalkerHow

9 OX-SeguraGorsuchLoes

9 OX-StoneDodsonPennyc
13 OX- WillisWinchester

Machine Name

Operator
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPADA
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1
LB04261991
IN19671967
DT11241984
CR06031977
CH29111985
AH19871987
GB09131974
BC41764000
AW02071979
LH24061956
JS02081966
WD04021973
SH09081972

Alias_1
BILGER2
DUCK FUKE
DANNY T
Rambone77
Dirty deed
Andrew
BEAV

SLIM SHADY
WEBBER
LOYAL
JIMMY
Brownie
SQUISHY

UseriD_2
JB31031973
SD06111991
DH06261970
TS29121980
TT11302001
TB03101980
HD12241960
AL30091980

TW03021961
WL08151963
JS25051999

KW02011963

Al
B:
Sc

Tl
T(
Hi
Al
Te

Tl
C.
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